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DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F
M 57 1 0 0 0
T 57 1 0 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S2958/0501 M 6 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 72-B
S2958/0502 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 80-A
S2958/0503 M 5 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 83-A
S2958/0504 M 7 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 73-B
S2958/0505 M 8 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 68-C
S2958/0506 M 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 64-C
S2958/0507 M 8 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 79-B,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 69-C
S2958/0508 M 6 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 75-B
S2958/0509 M 6 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 74-B
S2958/0510 M 8 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 64-C
S2958/0511 M 7 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 73-B
S2958/0512 M 7 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 67-C
S2958/0513 M 6 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 72-B
S2958/0514 M 7 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 64-C
S2958/0515 M 5 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 80-A,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 71-B
S2958/0516 M 7 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 75-B
S2958/0517 M 8 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 78-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 67-C
S2958/0518 M 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 69-C
S2958/0519 M 8 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 52-D
S2958/0520 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 56-D
S2958/0521 M 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 62-C
S2958/0522 M 6 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 78-B,     ENG 76-B
S2958/0523 M 8 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 65-C
S2958/0524 M 7 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 69-C
S2958/0525 M 8 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 63-C
S2958/0526 M 6 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 82-A
S2958/0527 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 66-C
S2958/0528 M 8 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 76-B,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 81-A
S2958/0529 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 76-B,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 74-B
S2958/0530 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 73-B,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 65-C
S2958/0531 M 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 76-B
S2958/0532 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 76-B
S2958/0533 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 69-C
S2958/0534 M 7 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 73-B,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 75-B
S2958/0535 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 73-B,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 71-B
S2958/0536 M 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 60-C

BARNABA PETRO RAMADHANI  
CHARLES EMMANUEL MAKELEMO  
FAUSTINE JUMA JAMES  
FAUSTINE LULYALYA JOTA  
FAUSTINE MARCO GODFREYI  
FRANK THOMAS MATHIAS  

FULL NAME

DAUDI LEONARD LUHENDE  
ELISHA PETRO DEUS  
EMMANUEL JOHN COSTANTINE  
GABRIEL JOHN KULWA  
GABRIEL NASIEL GARA  

SITTA NUMBU GANYA  
SITTA SAYI NG'HALANGA  
VEDASTUS ALPHONCE NYAMWIHWAGYA  
DONARD DAUD SAMWEL  
BAHATI SHABANI NGONG'HO  
BARAKA ENOKA BUKELEBI  

RAMADHANI AINEA MILANZI  

HUSSEIN ATHUMAN HUSSEIN  
JAPHET MWIGULU MAFUGE  
LEONARD JAMES GWILI  
MABIRIKA SILAS SAMWEL  
MAHONA NDEMBI KASANA  
MAKI ALFREDI MAKI  

SAMSON SONGO LUTONJA  
SAMWEL DAUDI SAMWEL  
SAYI MASABA NGASA  
SIMON FALA TUNGU  
SIMOS MAGEME MWAGALA  

MANUMBU MABINA MCHUNGA  
MARWA CHACHA MWITA  
PASCHAL PAUL NGUSSA  
PATRICK THOMAS NTEMI  
PAUL PATRICK PAUL  
PETER BUNDALA MKONA  

ISAYA JOSHUA PAUL  
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S2958/0537 M 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 60-C
S2958/0538 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 75-B,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 72-B
S2958/0539 M 8 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 66-C
S2958/0540 M 9 I G/S 50-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 64-C
S2958/0541 M 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 72-B
S2958/0542 M 7 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 76-B,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 81-A
S2958/0543 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 66-C
S2958/0544 M 7 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 73-B,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 72-B
S2958/0545 M 10 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 63-C
S2958/0546 M 8 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 76-B,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 71-B
S2958/0547 M 8 I G/S 48-E,     HIS 73-B,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 68-C
S2958/0548 M 8 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 75-B,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 74-B
S2958/0549 M 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 75-B,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 59-D
S2958/0550 M 6 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 76-B,     KIS 72-B,     ENG 75-B
S2958/0551 M 7 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 75-B,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 72-B
S2958/0552 M 7 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 72-B
S2958/0553 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 68-C
S2958/0554 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 75-B,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 65-C
S2958/0555 M 9 I G/S 50-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 64-C
S2958/0556 M 7 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 75-B
S2958/0557 M 8 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 68-C
S2958/0558 M 6 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 72-B

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
58 58 3.0603 1 / 16 35 / 207 Grade C (Good)
58 58 2.0345 1 / 15 3 / 181 Grade B (Very Good)
34 34 2.6618 6 / 15 19 / 188 Grade C (Good)
24 24 3.3125 4 / 12 23 / 154 Grade C (Good)
58 58 2.4397 5 / 13 10 / 168 Grade B (Very Good)

A B C D E S          F
0 10 22 25 1 0          0
1 54 3 0 0 0          0
0 13 18 3 0 0          0
0 1 8 13 2 0          0
5 24 26 3 0 0          0

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY
SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH

KANGA SIMON ZACHARIA  

NTIMBA MKINGA LULABI  
SAKA MASINGIJA NTENGO  
SAYU SUGILO MBOJE  
KISINDA SALU NTOBI  
BAHATI JULIAS SHIMBA  

KENZE KULWA BULUDA  
KITWIMA LUBIGISA MASINGIJA  
KWILASA MBOBO HUNGE  
LUGEGA DOTTO CHARLES  
MADULU IGIDULA NTOBI  
MAGILE JAGA MLYATU  

JIBONE NGWEGWE JIGONGWA  
JOSEPH HUMPHREY SAMWEL  
JOSEPH PAULO PHINIAS  
JOSHUA WILLIAM RWEYUNGULA  

MAHESA WIZIRIJA MACHUNGWA  
MASUNGA SHOLOMA CHARLES  
MATINDI GEORGE MATINDI  
MAYUNGA SUSU MASALU  
MICHAEL JOHN SIMON  
NICKSON TITO JONATHAN  

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME
GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
SIMIYU
58
1.8595 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
4 / 15
12 / 177
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